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Fabric:

Size:

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

5

Aida 14, New Blue
43w X 63h Stitches
14 Count,

7.80w X 11.43h cm

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

B 00000 0DOOEEEEEOIIE e

Floss Used for Half Stitches:

N Ho/ @6 = E 1M H (O] R ] W S8

o B [ H

§ =

PR RRRRRRRRRREREREODNDDNDDNDRNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDRNNDNDND NN NN

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

1
168
169
310
317
347
413
701
704
720
721
722
760
761
762
906
907
3328
3712
3799
3856
3889
762
1
704
3889
168
762
3856
1
3856
722
722
721
721
720

White

Pewter-vY LT
Pewter-LT

Black

Pewter Gray
Salmon-VY DK
Pewter Gray-DK
Christmas Green-MD
Christmas Green-VY LT
Orange Spice-DK
Orange Spice-MD
Orange Spice-LT
Salmon

Salmon-LT

Pearl Gray-VY LT
Parrot Green-MD
Parrot Green-LT
Salmon-DK
Salmon-MD

Pewter Gray-VY DK
Mahogany-UL VY LT
Medium Light Lemon
Pearl Gray-VY LT
White

Christmas Green-VY LT
Medium Light Lemon
Pewter-vY LT

Pearl Gray-VY LT
Mahogany-UL VY LT
White

Mahogany-UL VY LT
Orange Spice-LT
Orange Spice-LT
Orange Spice-MD
Orange Spice-MD
Orange Spice-DK

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
[] = 2 DMC 1 White
Ol 2 DMC 168 Pewter-vy LT
= EX 2 DMC 169 Pewter-LT
[ ] o 2 DMC 310 Black
B (¥ 2 DMC 317 Pewter Gray
[ ] 2 DMC 701 Christmas Green-MD
= =] 2 DMC 720 Orange Spice-DK
| KN 2 DMC 721 Orange Spice-MD
O [0 2 DMC 722 Orange Spice-LT
[l 2 DMC 761 Salmon-LT
] = 2 DMC 762 Pearl Gray-VY LT
[ ] 4] 2 DMC 904 Parrot Green-VY DK
[ 9] 2 DMC 906 Parrot Green-MD
O 2 DMC 907 Parrot Green-LT
[ | [ 2 DMC 3799 Pewter Gray-VY DK
O 2 DMC 3856 Mahogany-UL VY LT
1 DMC 762 Pearl Gray-VY LT
[ 1 DMC 1 White
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color

u = 1 DMC 168 Pewter-vY LT
1 DMC 762 Pearl Gray-VY LT
2 6 1 DMC 722 Orange Spice-LT
1 DMC 721 Orange Spice-MD
H 7 1 DMC 721 Orange Spice-MD
1 DMC 720 Orange Spice-DK

Floss Used for Quarter Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

[] = 2 DMC 1 White
Ol 2 DMC 168 Pewter-vy LT
= EX 2 DMC 169 Pewter-LT
[ ] o 2 DMC 310 Black
B (¥ 2 DMC 317 Pewter Gray
[ ] 2 DMC 701 Christmas Green-MD
= =] 2 DMC 720 Orange Spice-DK
o 2 DMC 721 Orange Spice-MD
O [0 2 DMC 722 Orange Spice-LT
O 2] 2 DMC 760 Salmon
[l 2 DMC 761 Salmon-LT
] = 2 DMC 762 Pearl Gray-VY LT
[ 9] 2 DMC 906 Parrot Green-MD
O 2 DMC 907 Parrot Green-LT
[ | [ 2 DMC 3799 Pewter Gray-VY DK
O 2 DMC 3856 Mahogany-UL VY LT
1 DMC 762 Pearl Gray-VY LT
O 1 DMC 1 White
u = 1 DMC 168 Pewter-VY LT
1 DMC 762 Pearl Gray-VY LT
1 DMC 3856 Mahogany-UL VY LT
O 1 DMC 1 White
2 6 1 DMC 722 Orange Spice-LT
1 DMC 721 Orange Spice-MD
H 7 1 DMC 721 Orange Spice-MD
1 DMC 720 Orange Spice-DK

Floss Used for Petite Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

[] = 2 DMC 1 White

[ ] o 2 DMC 310 Black

B (¥ 2 DMC 317 Pewter Gray

[ ] [+] 2 DMC 413 Pewter Gray-DK

O 2 DMC 704 Christmas Green-VY LT

o 2 DMC 721 Orange Spice-MD

O [0 2 DMC 722 Orange Spice-LT

[ | [ 2 DMC 3799 Pewter Gray-VY DK

[] 2 DMC 3889 Medium Light Lemon

u 1 DMC 704 Christmas Green-VY LT
1 DMC 3889 Medium Light Lemon

2 6 1 DMC 722 Orange Spice-LT
1 DMC 721 Orange Spice-MD

Floss Used for French Knots:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color
[] ® 1 DMC 1 White
B [ 1 DMC 414 Steel Gray-DK
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Floss Used for Back Stitches:

Strands Type Number Color

L] e

o]
i~

el e

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

1

310
347
414
801
890
904

White

Black

Salmon-VY DK

Steel Gray-DK

Coffee Brown-DK
Pistachio Green-UL DK
Parrot Green-VY DK
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Fabric:

Size:

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

5

Aida 14, New Blue
43w X 63h Stitches
14 Count,

7.80w X 11.43h cm

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

B B OO0 OOAEEEEOEEaaENaeeeENmr]

Floss Used for Half Stitches:

*0

n*¥g+->

N ~oN$PEO | VEO=NRA -

~

PR PR R RRPRPRRRRPRRPLOMOMNOMOMOOMNONONONONONONNNNDNDNDNDNDN

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

1
168
169
310
317
347
413
701
704
720
721
722
760
761
762
906
907
3328
3712
3799
3856
3889
762
1
704
3889
168
762
3856
1
3856
722
722
721
721
720

White

Pewter-vY LT
Pewter-LT

Black

Pewter Gray
Salmon-VY DK
Pewter Gray-DK
Christmas Green-MD
Christmas Green-VY LT
Orange Spice-DK
Orange Spice-MD
Orange Spice-LT
Salmon

Salmon-LT

Pearl Gray-VY LT
Parrot Green-MD
Parrot Green-LT
Salmon-DK
Salmon-MD

Pewter Gray-VY DK
Mahogany-UL VY LT
Medium Light Lemon
Pearl Gray-VY LT
White

Christmas Green-VY LT
Medium Light Lemon
Pewter-VY LT

Pearl Gray-VY LT
Mahogany-UL VY LT
White

Mahogany-UL VY LT
Orange Spice-LT
Orange Spice-LT
Orange Spice-MD
Orange Spice-MD
Orange Spice-DK

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
(] e 2 DMC 1 White
] 1 2 DMC 168 Pewter-VY LT
= + 2 DMC 169 Pewter-LT
B 00 2 DMC 310 Black
[ | * 2 DMC 317 Pewter Gray
[ : 2 DMC 701 Christmas Green-MD
[ | 2 2 DMC 720 Orange Spice-DK
0 1 2 DMC 721 Orange Spice-MD
] 0 2 DMC 722 Orange Spice-LT
] > 2 DMC 761 Salmon-LT
[] — 2 DMC 762 Pearl Gray-VY LT
]| < 2 DMC 904 Parrot Green-VY DK
[ 9 2 DMC 906 Parrot Green-MD
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color

O 8 2 DMC 907 Parrot Green-LT
[ | Y% 2 DMC 3799 Pewter Gray-VY DK
] 3 2 DMC 3856 Mahogany-UL VY LT
1 DMC 762 Pearl Gray-VY LT
0o 1 pMc 1 White
1 DMC 168 Pewter-VY LT
O ’ 1 DMC 762 Pearl Gray-VY LT
1 DMC 722 Orange Spice-LT
= 6 1 DMC 721 Orange Spice-MD
1 DMC 721 Orange Spice-MD
= 7 1 DMC 720 Orange Spice-DK

Floss Used for Quarter Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

] ee 2 DMC 1 White
O A 2 DMC 168 Pewter-VY LT
0 + 2 DMC 169 Pewter-LT
[ | 00 2 DMC 310 Black
[ | * 2 DMC 317 Pewter Gray
] : 2 DMC 701 Christmas Green-MD
B 2 2 DMC 720 Orange Spice-DK
= 1 2 DMC 721 Orange Spice-MD
O o) 2 DMC 722 Orange Spice-LT
] % 2 DMC 760 Salmon
] > 2 DMC 761 Salmon-LT
[] — 2 DMC 762 Pearl Gray-VY LT
B 9 2 DMC 906 Parrot Green-MD
O 8 2 DMC 907 Parrot Green-LT
[ | % 2 DMC 3799 Pewter Gray-VY DK
] 3 2 DMC 3856 Mahogany-UL VY LT
1 DMC 762 Pearl Gray-VY LT
0o 1 pMc 1 White
1 DMC 168 Pewter-VY LT
O ’ 1 DMC 762 Pearl Gray-VY LT
1 DMC 3856 Mahogany-UL VY LT
04 1 pMc 1 White
1 DMC 722 Orange Spice-LT
= 6 1 DMC 721 Orange Spice-MD
1 DMC 721 Orange Spice-MD
= 7 1 DMC 720 Orange Spice-DK

Floss Used for Petite Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

] ee 2 DMC 1 White
[ | 00 2 DMC 310 Black
[ | * 2 DMC 317 Pewter Gray
[ | .- 2 DMC 413 Pewter Gray-DK
O .| 2 DMC 704 Christmas Green-VY LT
= 1 2 DMC 721 Orange Spice-MD
O o) 2 DMC 722 Orange Spice-LT
[ | % 2 DMC 3799 Pewter Gray-VY DK
] ( 2 DMC 3889 Medium Light Lemon
1 DMC 704 Christmas Green-VY LT
O ) 1 DMC 3889 Medium Light Lemon
1 DMC 722 Orange Spice-LT
B 6 1 DMC 721 Orange Spice-MD



Page 7

Floss Used for French Knots:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color
] o 1 DMC 1 White
B [ 1 DMC 414 Steel Gray-DK

Floss Used for Back Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
] - : 1 DMC 1 White
[ | 1 DMC 310 Black
B — 1 DMC 347 Salmon-VY DK
n — 1 DMC 414 Steel Gray-DK
B — 1 DMC 801 Coffee Brown-DK
BB — 1 DMC 890 Pistachio Green-UL DK
[ | 1 DMC 904 Parrot Green-VY DK

POBHbIX U KpacMBbIX KpecTUKoB!

Kntou ykasaH ana Huteit DMC! MNpu 3aMeHe aBToOp He HeceT OTBETCTBEHHOCTU 3a pe3ynbTaT!

Byay paaa, ecnm Bbl nogenntecb poTorpadusimm rotoBoin paboThl B rpyrnne aBTopa:

https://vk.com/magicmoments13



